
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 B2FGE 673 days? Thu 8/1/13 Mon 2/29/16

2 EDR 45 days Thu 8/1/13 Wed 10/2/13
3 Respond to 90% Comments 15 days Thu 8/1/13 Wed 8/21/13
4 Backcheck Copy 10 days Thu 8/22/13 Wed 9/4/13
5 Backcheck 5 days Thu 9/5/13 Wed 9/11/13
6 ATR Certificaion 10 days Thu 9/12/13 Wed 9/25/13
7 Final Report 15 days Thu 9/12/13 Wed 10/2/13
8
9 VBS Porosity Plate Change 110 days? Tue 10/1/13 Mon 3/3/14

10 Porosity Plate Changes 110 days? Tue 10/1/13 Mon 3/3/14
11 Veolcity Measurements 21 days? Mon 2/3/14 Mon 3/3/14
12
13 EDR Supplement 188 days? Mon 8/12/13 Wed 4/30/14
14 Scope 24 days? Mon 8/12/13 Thu 9/12/13
15 Reassessment of Alternatives 164 days? Fri 9/13/13 Wed 4/30/14
16 Reestablish List 1 day? Fri 9/13/13 Fri 9/13/13
17 Brainstorm Session 1 day? Fri 9/13/13 Fri 9/13/13
18 Refine List 1 day? Fri 9/13/13 Fri 9/13/13
19 Evaluate Alternatives 1 day? Fri 9/13/13 Fri 9/13/13
20 Design 1 day? Fri 9/13/13 Fri 9/13/13
21 Feasibility 1 day? Fri 9/13/13 Fri 9/13/13
22 Bio. Evaluation 1 day? Fri 9/13/13 Fri 9/13/13
23 Documentation 164 days? Fri 9/13/13 Wed 4/30/14
24 Text Prepration 1 day? Fri 9/13/13 Fri 9/13/13
25 Reviews 1 day? Fri 9/13/13 Fri 9/13/13
26 Select Preferred Alternative 1 day? Wed 4/30/14 Wed 4/30/14
27 Prototype Development 478 days? Thu 5/1/14 Mon 2/29/16
28 Design Documentation Report 175 days? Thu 5/1/14 Wed 12/31/14
29 Plans and Specifications 175 days? Thu 5/1/14 Wed 12/31/14
30 Contracting 42 days Fri 1/2/15 Mon 3/2/15
31 Construction 259 days? Wed 3/4/15 Mon 2/29/16
32 Biological Evalluation 0 days Mon 2/29/16 Mon 2/29/16 2/29
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